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TAX YEAR: 2022-2023

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY SANDY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32860000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,199,950,305 1,199,950,305
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 178,327,549
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 64,218,582
9 EXCESS VALUE USED                 114,108,967         114,108,967 

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.1152                         4.1152              
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 469,581.22 469,581.22
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.3913 0.3913
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 469,540.55 469,540.55
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 469,540.55 469,540.55
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 40.67 40.67
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 469,540.55 469,540.55
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 469,540.55 469,540.55
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 2.60 2.60
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 2.60 2.60
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 469,537.95 469,537.95
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 469,537.95 469,537.95

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL MT HOOD
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30608000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,199,950,305 1,199,950,305
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 178,327,549
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 64,218,582
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 114,108,967 114,108,967       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.4917 0.4917
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 56,107.38 56,107.38
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0467 0.0467
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 56,037.68 56,037.68
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 56,037.68 56,037.68
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 69.70 69.70
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 56,037.68 56,037.68
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 56,037.68 56,037.68
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.31 0.31
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.31 0.31
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 56,037.37 56,037.37
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 56,037.37 56,037.37

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY C
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,199,950,305 1,199,950,305
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 178,327,549
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 64,218,582
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 114,108,967 114,108,967       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 274,340.78 274,340.78
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2286 0.2286
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 274,308.64 274,308.64
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 274,308.64 274,308.64
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 32.14 32.14
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 274,308.64 274,308.64
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 274,308.64 274,308.64
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1.51 1.51
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1.51 1.51
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 274,307.13 274,307.13
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 274,307.13 274,307.13

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000034

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,199,950,305 1,199,950,305
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 178,327,549
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 64,218,582
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 114,108,967 114,108,967       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0887 0.0887
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 10,121.47 10,121.47
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0084 0.0084
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 10,079.58 10,079.58
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 10,079.58 10,079.58
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 41.89 41.89
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 10,079.58 10,079.58
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 10,079.58 10,079.58
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.07 0.07
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.07 0.07
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 10,079.51 10,079.51
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 10,079.51 10,079.51

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY EMERGENCY RADIO BOND



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,199,950,305 1,199,950,305
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 178,327,549
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 64,218,582
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 114,108,967 114,108,967       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 5,705.45 5,705.45
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0047 0.0047
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 5,639.77 5,639.77
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 5,639.77 5,639.77
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 65.68 65.68
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 5,639.77 5,639.77
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 5,639.77 5,639.77
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.01 0.01
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.01 0.01
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 5,639.76 5,639.76
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 5,639.76 5,639.76

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,199,950,305 1,199,950,305
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 178,327,549
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 64,218,582
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 114,108,967 114,108,967       

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL
10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974                         0.3974              
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 45,346.90 45,346.90
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0377 0.0377
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 45,238.13 45,238.13
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 45,238.13 45,238.13
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 108.77 108.77
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 45,238.13 45,238.13
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 45,238.13 45,238.13
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.24 0.24
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.24 0.24
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 45,237.89 45,237.89
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 45,237.89 45,237.89

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,199,950,305 1,199,950,305
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 178,327,549
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 64,218,582
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 114,108,967 114,108,967       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 5,705.45 5,705.45
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0047 0.0047
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 5,639.77 5,639.77
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 5,639.77 5,639.77
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 65.68 65.68
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 5,639.77                      5,639.77
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 5,639.77 5,639.77
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.01 0.01
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.01 0.01
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 5,639.76                      5,639.76
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 5,639.76 5,639.76

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS 
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,199,950,305 1,199,950,305
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 178,327,549
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 64,218,582
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 114,108,967 114,108,967       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 42,071.98 42,071.98
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0350 0.0350
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 41,998.26 41,998.26
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 41,998.26 41,998.26
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 73.72 73.72
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 41,998.26 41,998.26
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 41,998.26 41,998.26
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.22 0.22
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.22 0.22
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 41,998.04 41,998.04
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 41,998.04 41,998.04

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: FD 72 SANDY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30022300

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,196,499,876 1,196,499,876
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 178,327,549
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 64,218,582
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 114,108,967 114,108,967       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.1775 2.1775
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 248,472.28 248,472.28
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2076 0.2076
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 248,393.37 248,393.37
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 248,393.37 248,393.37
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 78.91 78.91
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 248,393.37                  248,393.37
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 248,393.37 248,393.37
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.84 0.84
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.84 0.84
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 248,392.53 248,392.53
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 248,392.53 248,392.53

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Port Portland
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,199,950,305 1,199,950,305
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 178,327,549
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 64,218,582
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 114,108,967 114,108,967       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 7,999.04 7,999.04
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0066 0.0066
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 7,919.67 7,919.67
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 7,919.67 7,919.67
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 79.37 79.37
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 7,919.67                      7,919.67
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 7,919.67 7,919.67
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.05 0.05
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.05 0.05
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 7,919.62                      7,919.62
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 7,919.62 7,919.62

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH OREGON TRAIL & BOND(AFTER)
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30143100

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,199,950,305 1,199,950,305
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 178,327,549
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 64,218,582
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 114,108,967 114,108,967       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.6397 1.7577 6.3974
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 529,431.37 200,569.33 730,000.70
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.4412 0.1671 0.6083
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 529,418.07 200,511.70 729,929.77
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 529,418.07 200,511.70 729,929.77
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 13.30 57.63 70.93
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 529,418.07                  200,511.70 729,929.77
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 529,418.07 200,511.70 729,929.77
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 2.94 1.12 4.06
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 2.94 1.12 4.06
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 529,415.13                  200,510.58 729,925.71
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 529,415.13 200,510.58 729,925.71

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Vector Control
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 
RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,199,950,305 1,199,950,305
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 178,327,549
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 64,218,582
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 114,108,967 114,108,967       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 
10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 741.71 741.71
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0006 0.0006
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 719.97 719.97
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 719.97 719.97
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 21.74 21.74
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 719.97 719.97
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 719.97 719.97
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 719.97 719.97
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 719.97 719.97

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a
AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,685,503.56 210,690.80 1,896,194.36 
URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 1.4047 0.1755 1.5802 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,684,853.88 210,591.28 1,895,445.16
AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,684,853.88 210,591.28 1,895,445.16
AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 649.68 99.52 749.20
AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,684,853.88 210,591.28 1,895,445.16
AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,684,853.88 210,591.28 1,895,445.16
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 8.73 1.19 9.92
UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
TOTAL COMP LOSS 8.73 1.19 9.92
AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,684,845.15 210,590.09 1,895,435.24
AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,684,845.15 210,590.09 1,895,435.24

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


	SANDY

